
TNBA - SRIRANGAM - SARASWATHI CHARI MEMORIAL BRIDGE TOURNAMENT - 2024 

Rankings - Round 5

Rank
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Team Name VPs

9

VASUDEVAN M J R, KUMAR VENKATRAMAN, KANNAN S, DINESH BABU S

5

SHANKAR R, SUBRAMANIAN R N, KANNAN S, SRIVATSAN

RAVI D V, CHANDRAN B R

7

DR G RAJAGOPAL, DR R RAVI, SRIDHAR A, VISWANATHAN S

SHANKARAN

10

NIRANJAN N, UMA RAJESH, SRIDHAR P, VIJAYA RAGHAVAN S

14

KASTURI RANGAN S, SUNDARARAJAN H B, SEKAR, VAUSDEVAN M S

NATARAJAN

2

SEENIVASAGAN B, RAMESH, GURUSHANKAR, VIVEK

8

HARIPRIYA B, APARAJITHA IYER, SATHISH KUMAR C, POONACHANDRA V

4

VARATHARAJAN A V, SUBRAMANIAN K, PRATAPAN A R, SUBRAMANIAN

15

NIRMAL RAJA, T SANKAR, G GOVINDAN, C K SRIDHAR

3

MOHANRAJ S, BALASUBRAMANIAN K T, SUNDAR D, KANAMUTHU J

12

ALAGAPPAN C, PRABAKAR R, NAGARAJ, JAGATH

13

KALYAN R, SUNIL, HATTARKI, MADHESWARAN C K

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5

9.29 13.18 14.93 15.15 15.37

19.92 12.31 17.08 4.01 11.05

17.40 13.71 11.05 15.99 4.63

10.71 17.86 8.95 15.58 8.95

6.03 8.62 13.71 15.99 15.15

15.37 15.99 2.92 4.85 20.00

2.60 9.29 19.54 8.95 17.56

10.00 6.82 17.40 10.00 13.45

20.00 7.69 14.70 4.42 4.85

10.00 2.14 6.29 10.00 20.00

18.28 6.29 5.30 11.05 6.55

13.97 4.01 2.60 10.00 16.73

CALM AADMI PARTY

ALUMNI CLUB

RAAJAS

NEST INN

SRIRANGAM

RAGHURAMANS

POORNA

PROPEL

4 STAR

POWER 2

ALAGAPPAN

MISSION PLAY

67.92

64.37

62.78

62.05

59.50

59.13

57.94

57.67

51.66

48.43

47.47

47.31



13

14

15

16

1

ASHOK RANGAN, SATYA, SUMATHI IYER, SUBRATA SADHUKHAN

11

SRITHAR, TAMILSELVAN, G VIJAYASEKAR, ALAGPPAN M

6

MOHAD HANIFA M S, KUMARASAMY RAJA M N, SURESH KUMAR P, KAMARAJ K, KANNAN G

16

RAJESH M, SARAVANAN S, VIJAYRANGAN, JAYASANKAR

SATYA

T N E B

POWER 1

POWER 4

44.24

36.64

31.67

1.22

4.63 11.38 15.79 10.00 2.44

1.72 10.71 4.21 20.00 0.00

0.08 19.24 5.07 4.01 3.27

0.00 0.76 0.46 0.00 0.00


